(eromersi
schitzenverein

&7

ruswil

EWS Feld D 300m 26.04.2014

Rang

CoNOORAWNE

Schiitze

Felber Robin
Kaufmann René
Meyer Armin
Bolliger Daniel
Arnold Markus
Janssen Theo
Meyer Jonas
Bucher Franz
Erni Cornel
Heini Mathias
Marti Guido
Miiller Hans
Stalder Jakob
Bihlmann Josef
Keller Edy
Bolliger Raphael
Schumacher Erich
Erni Helen
Hafliger Marvin
Marti Josef
Heini Martin
Reichmuth Franz

Punkte

142
140
138
136
136
135
134
133
133
132
132
131
128
126
125
124
124
121
119
119
113
106

Jahrgang

1995
1979
1959
1997
1955
1964
1993
1961
1992
1996
1943
1928
1940
1948
1945
1999
1973
1995
1999
1938
1998
1955
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Waffe

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-3

Einzelrangliste Feld D 300m

Auswertung gruppiert
Sektion: Ruswil SV

Ausz. Sektion

Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV
Ruswil SV



